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Alias

CHAMP

HAWEATER HAL
LEADFINGER

BRETT CANTRELL
SLICK DERRINGER
DIAMOND S DOUG
MEXICAN ROB
BENDER

JOE MCGLUE
AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
VICTORIA DIAMOND
MULEY MCCOY

WILD SAGE

ZONA

BARBWIRE

TWO DOT

KENNY REDS

CHANCE DERRINGER
CABALLO BLANCO
ITTY BITTY

STRAIGHT SHOT JANE
SHOTGUN SHANNON
MISS BECKY PARSONS
CHEROKEE SMITH
SPADE ACE
KINGSNAKE

TRUE GRIT GARY

LOU GRAHAM
SILVERTON KID

SLICK SHOOTER
HAWKEYE HOWDY
CYANIDE SUE
VARMIT BILL

SEBEC RANGER
CHARITY ROSE LEE
JUNIOR BRAVO
HUCKLEBERRY BUCKSHOT

37

Total

114.78
121.70
125.10
125.80
128.25
132.63
139.03
140.12
140.59
146.61
152.96
154.48
156.67
157.31
160.64
161.44
168.21
171.65
173.76
174.00
181.77
187.42
190.21
192.33
192.52
194.39
200.94
203.41
205.14
22491
226.38
228.24
231.92
239.66
276.95
339.81
446.75

10/22/2017

Cat

SH
SS
SH
SGF
BW
WR
WR
FCGF
FN
cC
LS
SS
LS
FCD
DU
cC
ES
DU
BW
CG
LGF
CG
LSS
SD
GF
DU
SR
FCGF
SS
RB
WR
LN
FC
RB
LFC
SGF
DU

Stage 1

16.12
17.22
28.37
17.95
19.27
17.48
20.69
24.22
25.17
21.00
20.87
21.71
28.04
22.35
22.36
24.06
32.69
39.93
23.17
24.18
24.95
27.76
24.25
27.80
35.46
33.00
28.05
25.84
32.00
29.33
34.43
32.02
32.75
30.97
33.87
30.63
104.27

Stage 2

20.73
20.59
28.71
21.06
18.65
24.98
26.01
26.76
20.04
22.75
24.31
27.60
24.61
23.08
24.65
24.28
26.40
25.93
32.55
29.63
26.39
37.97
31.77
32.06
31.72
40.19
30.07
31.18
33.63
40.47
49.52
33.10
38.36
50.31
43.16
44.77
89.04

Stage 3

18.71
21.32
17.34
20.10
23.19
24.07
21.15
23.37
18.83
23.78
35.38
30.47
26.98
25.70
33.18
31.38
29.32
27.25
30.69
29.42
36.03
34.39
43.47
33.88
29.54
34.98
28.77
31.85
38.38
34.77
43.86
39.02
49.22
45.80
69.35
37.49
39.00

Stage 4

21.79
20.49
17.72
26.53
18.13
20.27
20.65
23.87
31.04
26.50
21.81
24.90
27.04
24.06
29.99
29.81
26.27
26.04
31.46
26.54
28.70
28.24
30.74
35.72
29.60
25.33
29.29
51.47
28.49
35.19
33.16
33.33
28.93
32.01
46.27
150.00
53.18

Stage 5

20.40
23.42
16.82
20.90
17.51
27.03
28.98
21.72
17.60
27.45
30.26
25.99
24.83
36.17
24.78
24.08
27.49
27.05
26.38
30.99
32.39
28.60
28.19
32.55
43.09
33.22
44.02
33.59
41.35
55.01
30.96
45.80
46.09
49.09
37.07
42.85
110.00

Stage 6

17.03
18.66
16.14
19.26
31.50
18.80
21.55
20.18
27.91
25.13
20.33
23.81
25.17
25.95
25.68
27.83
26.04
25.45
29.51
33.24
3331
30.46
31.79
30.32
23.11
27.67
40.74
29.48
31.29
30.14
34.45
44.97
36.57
31.48
47.23
34.07
51.26

Remarks

CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN
CLEAN



